SIGINAUTO,

OEM

Marchio

RENAULT
RENAULT TRUCKS
RENAULT TRUCKS

Riferimento
5010216433
5010 216 433
5010216433

DB0169V

\:‘\‘;:._‘ Dischi Freno

1 Descrizione

/ Disponibilita

EAN

Altezza [mm]

Tipo disco freno
Spessore min. [mm]
N° fori

Cerchio foro-@ [mm]

Sistema frenante

Diametro centraggio [mm]

AM

Marchio
BENDIX
BERAL
BOSCH
BOSCH
BREMBO
BREMBO
BREMSI
Brake ENGINEERING
Brake ENGINEERING
DON

DT

DURON
FERODO
JURATEK
JURID
KRUPP

LPR

OPEN PARTS
OPEN PARTS
PAGID

PE Automotive
PILENGA

B. DISC RENAULT TRUCKS

Non disponibile
8050141295751
44

ventilato

22

10

120

Bendix PL2
102

Riferimento
567954B
BCR169A

0 986 479 609
BD1452
09.6734.20
09673420
CD5169V
955791
DI955791
CvD584
6.61021
DCR169A
FCR169A
REN108
567954J
FCR169A
R1421V
BDA1974.20
BDR1874.20
58842
256.012-00A
V133


https://api-sigmauto.bremsi.3d0.it/product-image/

QH Benelux
REMSA
ROADHOUSE
SAMKO
SIGMAUTO
ST-TEMPLIN
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
VALEO
WOKING
ZIMMERMANN

57800

6933.10
6933.10

50538
DB0169V
03.110.4255.060
93085800
98200 0858 0 1
982000858
98200085801
187019
D6933.10
470.6604.00
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